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a strong foundation in the Catholic faith, 
academics, and citizenship.



Terri Castelli 
tcastelli@smsch.org
Assistant Principal

Lauren Kimmel
lkimmel@smsch.org
Assistant Principal

Michelle Curran
mcurran@smsch.org

Counselor

Anne Askey
aaskey@smsch.org
Assistant Principal

Peggy Messaris
pmessaris@smsch.org

Counselor

CAMPUSCAMPUS

CAMPUSCAMPUS

Msgr. Kevin Schenning
Pastor

Anna Shanahan
ashanahan@smsch.org

Principal

Allyson Hill
ahill@smsch.org

Admissions Director



CAMPUSCAMPUS CAMPUSCAMPUS
204 Hickory Ave.
Bel Air, MD 21014

Phone: 410-879-1113
Fax: 410-838-5879

1716A Churchville Rd.
Bel Air, MD 21015

Phone:  410-877-9660
Fax:  410-420-9322

Kendra Buza
kbuza@smsch.org

Administrative Assistant

Tina Schiltz
tschultz@smsch.org

School Secretary

Kate Piechocki, RN
kpiechocki@smsch.org

Nurse

Paula Schafer
pschafer@smsch.org

School Secretary

Megan Porter, RN
mporter@smsch.org

Nurse

Sean Ballweber
sballweber@smsch.org

Technology Coordinator

Jon Gerstmyer
jgerstmyer@smsch.org

Assistant Technology Coordinator
VIRTUS Screening Coordinator

TECHNOLOGY TEAMTECHNOLOGY TEAM
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HSA Family Night
Rockfield Park

Meet the Teacher Day
7:30 am - 12:00 pm

First Day of School 
for Students

Early Dismissal

First Full Day of 
School for Students

K-8
PreK3 (T/Th) & 4

Gradual Entrance

PreK 3&4 First Full Day

ES Back To School Night
6:30 PM

MS 
Back To School Night

6:30 PM

Early Dismissal

Solemnity of the 
Assumption
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Opening Liturgy
MS@ES Campus
Early Dismissal
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School Closed

HSA Popsicles in 
the Park

School Closed

Spiritwear & School 
Colors add-on

AOB High School Fair
MS Campus

6:00 PM
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School Closed for 
Students

PD Day for Faculty

School Closed 

TRUNKTRUNK
TREATTREATOROR

Trunk or Treat
Rain Date

School Closed

Parent / Teacher
Conferences Orange/Black 

Halloween add-on
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Red, White, and Blue
 add-on

T1 Ends
Asynchronous ½ Day

for Students

Thanksgiving add-on School Closed School ClosedSchool Closed
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HSA 
Ornament Workshop

St. Nick Celebration
PJ/Couch Potato Day

K-5 
Christmas Program AM

Chorus/Band PM
Green/Red Christmas

Add-on

Early Dismissal
MS@ES

Christmas Sweater 
add-on

Christmas Break Christmas Break Christmas Break

Christmas Break Christmas Break

Christmas Eve Christmas Day
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31

Christmas Break

School Resumes

HSA
Daddy/Daughter Dance

Daddy/Daughter Dance
snow date

School Closed

Catholic Schools Week
Family Mass

10:00 am
Parent Visit Day

8:30 - 10:30

Early Dismissal
MS@ES
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652 3 41

Pink & Red
add-on

School Closed HSA 
Designer Bag BINGO

T2 Ends
Asynchronous ½ day 

for students
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School Closed 
for Students

PD Day for Faculty

School Closed Green add-on

Class Pictures Class Pictures
Maryland Day 

add-on
6:30 pm MS Campus

Fig MondayPalm Sunday
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30

Early Dismissal

Holy Thursday Good Friday

Easter Break

Holy SaturdaySpy Wednesday

Easter Sunday

Easter Break Easter Break Easter Break Easter Break Easter Break

SHOWCASE
Spring Concert

6:00 pm
ES Gym

HSA Open Meeting
6:00 pm
ES Gym HSA Spaghetti Dinner
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31

5  Gr. Parent Meetingth

Student Night
6:00 pm MS Campus

Early Dismissal

Spring Musical
6:00 pm

School Closed

PreK-3 - Gr. 5
Fun Run

MS Color Run

School Closed
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8th Grade Graduation add-on day

Kindergarten 
Closing Service

PreK
Closing Service

Last Day for Students
Early Dismissal

MS@ES


